
Name: Paseky nad Jizerou_ 2012
Place: Paseky nad Jizerou Race codex: .

Chief of Comp. Jarin Šonka Date 18.2.2012 TD name: .
Chief of Course 0 Start time 11:00 Discipline: Parallel
Chief of Finish 0 Weather claudy Penalty: 1,23

Chief of Calculation Karel Sajdl Snow hard

RANKING QUALIFICATION RUN MEN
# Bib Name Nat YB Team Qual. time I.run II.run Q

1 12 KUH Vojtěch CZ 1977 3F 01:03,19 00:30,84 00:32,35 Q
2 14 KUH Josef CZ 1987 3F 01:04,49 00:32,42 00:32,07 Q
3 1 CHOLEVA Petr CZ 1960 Vllnna 01:05,96 00:32,50 00:33,46 Q
4 11 ŠONKA Jarin CZ 1973 GT97 01:06,54 00:33,15 00:33,39 Q
5 10 BRUZEK Viktor CZ 1980 O'NEILL 01:06,66 00:33,21 00:33,45 Q
6 2 CHLUMAK Honza CZ 1978 Starkite 01:08,71 00:34,32 00:34,39 Q
7 23 KECLÍK Jiří Ml. CZ 1979 icepeak.cz 01:09,89 00:33,80 00:36,09 Q
8 78 ŠPIDLEN Jan CZ 1967 revival 01:10,22 00:34,52 00:35,70 Q
9 8 KLEIN Tomáš CZ 1977 ChaBrusiči 01:11,05 00:35,06 00:35,99 Q

10 4 ELSTER Pavel CZ 1994 MAX Klinovec 01:11,20 00:34,79 00:36,41 Q
11 3 JEŽ Ladislav CZ 1963 STEIKO 01:12,96 00:36,43 00:36,53 Q
12 7 KECLÍK Jiří Senior CZ 1953 Ice Peak 01:13,31 00:36,32 00:36,99 Q
13 35 ONDREJOVIC Erik CZ 1994 boardparadise 01:13,41 00:35,97 00:37,44 Q
14 30 HOLANEC Jan CZ 1975 Houmer 01:14,02 00:34,77 00:39,25 Q
15 15 GLAJCH Martin CZ 1975 ChaBrusiči 01:14,31 00:35,10 00:39,21 Q
16 25 KOSTROUNEK Petr CZ 1986 STEIKO 01:14,68 00:37,90 00:36,78 Q

17 9 KOLESA Tomáš CZ 1971 Lítací jelen 01:14,92 00:37,32 00:37,60
18 19 PECHÁČEK Zdenek CZ 1960 Vllnna 01:15,29 00:37,48 00:37,81
19 5 VOCEL Petr CZ 1969 Sklerosa 01:16,06 00:32,39 00:43,67
20 27 STÁREK Martin CZ 1960 Starcar 01:16,59 00:37,96 00:38,63
21 33 HRUŠKA Adrián CZ 1978 SK SOH 01:17,41 00:35,77 00:41,64
22 17 SKŘIPSKÝ Jan CZ 1971 Lítací jelen 01:17,61 00:37,58 00:40,03
23 29 DA Maz CZ 1978 CyberForce 01:17,67 00:38,73 00:38,94
24 6 PODHORECKÝ Mirek CZ 1969 Sklerosa 01:17,67 00:32,87 00:44,80
25 18 RIND Víťa CZ 1974 Jedu co můžu 01:21,05 00:40,35 00:40,70
26 20 HOLAN Jakub CZ 1976 velkoobchudek.cz 01:22,50 00:42,74 00:39,76
27 16 KARÁSEK Hynek CZ 1975 Lítací jelen 01:22,52 00:41,71 00:40,81
28 37 SUP Richard CZ 1962 Revival 01:29,69 00:46,05 00:43,64
29 32 BUCHTEL Martin CZ 1982 Snowriders 01:30,79 00:42,05 00:48,74
30 26 KRBEC Ondřej CZ 1984 ChaBrusiči 01:33,29 00:53,04 00:40,25

21 PECHÁČEK Miloslav CZ 1997 Minor 00:00,00 dns dns
22 URBAN Josef CZ 1976 ÚOOZ (Baně) 00:00,00 dns dns
74 BRAUN Denis CZ 1973 Černi tygři Muglinov 00:00,00 dns dns
31 BOUŘIL Petr CZ 1967 Minor 00:00,00 dns dns
34 ŠPIDLEN František CZ 1996 revival 00:00,00 dns dns
36 SKŘIPSKÁ Ingrid CZ 1971 Lítací jelen 00:00,00 dns dns
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Name: Paseky nad Jizerou_ 2012
Place: Paseky nad Jizerou Race codex: .

Chief of Comp. Jarin Šonka Date 18.2.2012 TD name: .
Chief of Course 0 Start time 11:00 Discipline: Parallel
Chief of Finish 0 Weather claudy Penalty: 1,45 max 1,5

Chief of Calculation Karel Sajdl Snow hard

RANKING QUALIFICATION RUN JUNIORS
# Bib Name Nat YB Sponzor Qual. time I.run II.run Q

1 101 POČINEK Adam CZ 1999 Rubidea 01:12,90 00:36,29 00:36,61 Q
2 116 ŠPIDLEN Franta CZ 1996 Lítací jelen 01:18,31 00:38,79 00:39,52 Q
3 106 KRISTIÁN David CZ 1998 Ruprechtice 01:21,95 00:39,92 00:42,03 Q
4 70 JANISOVÁ Anna CZ 1999 Rubidea 01:23,07 00:40,29 00:42,78 Q
5 65 FOLDYNA Martin CZ 2000 Rubidea 01:27,00 00:42,80 00:44,20 Q
6 102 BELOCKÁ Nathalie CZ 2000 Rubidea 01:28,37 00:43,14 00:45,23 Q
7 103 BERSKÁ-KARÁSKOVÁ Natá CZ 2000 Lítací jelen 01:33,05 00:47,13 00:45,92 Q
8 114 SKŘIPSKÁ Klára CZ 2001 Lítací jelen 01:41,74 00:48,29 00:53,45 Q

9 108 LOUTHANOVÁ Káča CZ 2000 Rubidea 01:42,39 00:48,14 00:54,25
10 113 MADĚROVÁ Anna CZ 0 Rubidea 01:47,98 00:55,87 00:52,11
11 104 KOLESOVÁ Adéla CZ 2000 Lítací jelen 01:51,28 00:53,07 00:58,21
12 109 MADĚROVÁ Zůza CZ 2003 Rubidea 02:05,07 00:58,03 01:07,04
13 107 KOLESOVÁ Zuzana CZ 2002 Lítací jelen 02:09,72 01:03,75 01:05,97

111 CHOLEVA-ŠIMANSKI Šimon CZ 2003 Lítací jelen 00:00,00 dns dns
112 CHOLEVA Kryštof CZ 2001 Lítací jelen 00:00,00 dns dns
115 KARÁSKOVÁ Natalie CZ 2000 Lítací jelen 00:00,00 dns dns
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Name: Paseky nad Jizerou_ 2012 MEN
Place: Paseky nad Jizerou Race codex: .

Chief of Comp. Jarin Šonka Date TD name: .
Chief of Course 0 Start time Discipline: Parallel
Chief of Finish 0 Weather Penalty: 1,23

Chief of Calculation Karel Sajdl Snow

1/8 FINAL 1/4 FINAL 1/2 Final Final

Qual Bib Name Rslt Bib Name Rslt Bib Name Rslt Bib Name Rslt

1 12 KUH Vojtěch 0 0 0
12 KUH Vojtěch 0 0 0

16 25 KOSTROUNEK Petr 1,23 9,26 10,49
12 KUH Vojtěch 0 0 0

8 78 ŠPIDLEN Jan 0 0 0
78 ŠPIDLEN Jan 1,23 1,99 3,22

9 8 KLEIN Tomáš 1,23 0,71 1,94
12 KUH Vojtěch 1,21 0 1,21

5 10 BRUZEK Viktor 1,23 0 1,23
10 BRUZEK Viktor 0 3,29 3,29

12 7 KECLÍK Jiří Senior 0 1,35 1,35
11 ŠONKA Jarin 1,23 1,85 3,08

4 11 ŠONKA Jarin 0 0,1 0,1
11 ŠONKA Jarin 0,97 0 0,97

13 35 ONDREJOVIC Erik 1,23 0 1,23

3 1 CHOLEVA Petr 0 dsq 0
30 HOLANEC Jan 0 0 0

14 30 HOLANEC Jan 1,23 1,09 2,32
30 HOLANEC Jan 1,23 6,99 8,22

6 2 CHLUMAK Honza 0 0 0
2 CHLUMAK Honza 1,23 0,04 1,27

11 3 JEŽ Ladislav 0,81 0,22 1,03
14 KUH Josef 0 1,74 1,74

7 23 KECLÍK Jiří Ml. 0 0 0
23 KECLÍK Jiří Ml. 1,23 9,7 10,93

10 4 ELSTER Pavel 1,23 0,49 1,72
14 KUH Josef 0 0 0

2 14 KUH Josef 0 0 0
14 KUH Josef 0 0 0

15 15 GLAJCH Martin 1,23 5,84 7,07 Small final
11 ŠONKA Jarin 0 0 0

30 HOLANEC Jan 0,32 0,42 0,74
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Name: Paseky nad Jizerou_ 2012
Place: Paseky nad Jizerou Race codex: .

Chief of Comp. Jarin Šonka Date TD name: .
Chief of Course 0 Start time Discipline: Parallel
Chief of Finish 0 Weather Penalty: 1,50 max 1,5

Chief of Calculation Karel Sajdl Snow

1/4 FINAL 1/2FINAL Final

Qual Bib Name Rslt Bib Name Rslt Bib Name Rslt

1 101 POČINEK Adam 0 0 0
101 POČINEK Adam 0 0 0

8 114 SKŘIPSKÁ Klára 1,5 0,93 2,43
101 POČINEK Adam 0 0 0

4 70 JANISOVÁ Anna 0 0 0
70 JANISOVÁ Anna 1,5 4,76 6,26

5 65 FOLDYNA Martin 0,48 7,77 8,25

3 106 KRISTIÁN David 0 0
106 KRISTIÁN David 1,5 1,45 2,95

6 102 BELOCKÁ Nathalie 1,5 1,57 3,07
116 ŠPIDLEN Franta 1,5 0,51 2,01

2 116 ŠPIDLEN Franta 0 0 0
116 ŠPIDLEN Franta 0 0 0

7 103 BERSKÁ-KARÁSKOVÁ 1,5 7,49 8,99

Small final
70 JANISOVÁ Anna 0,94 0 0,94

106 KRISTIÁN David 0 0,67 0,67



Name: Paseky nad Jizerou_ 2012
Place: Paseky nad Jizerou Race codex:

Chief of Comp. Jarin Šonka Date 18.2.2012 TD name:

Chief of Course 0 Start time 11:00 Discipline:

Chief of Finish 0 Weather claudy
Chief of Calculation Karel Sajdl Snow hard

RANKING 
# Bib Name Nat YB Sponzor Qual. time

Final
1 12 KUH Vojtěch CZ 1977 3F 01:03,19
2 14 KUH Josef CZ 1987 3F 01:04,49

Small final
3 11 ŠONKA Jarin CZ 1973 GT97 01:06,54
4 30 HOLANEC Jan CZ 1975 Houmer 01:14,02

1/4 final
5 10 BRUZEK Viktor CZ 1980 O'NEILL 01:06,66
6 2 CHLUMAK Honza CZ 1978 Starkite 01:08,71
7 23 KECLÍK Jiří Ml. CZ 1979 icepeak.cz 01:09,89
8 78 ŠPIDLEN Jan CZ 1967 revival 01:10,22

1/8 final
9 1 CHOLEVA Petr CZ 1960 Vllnna 01:05,96

10 8 KLEIN Tomáš CZ 1977 ChaBrusiči 01:11,05
11 4 ELSTER Pavel CZ 1994 MAX Klinovec 01:11,20
12 3 JEŽ Ladislav CZ 1963 STEIKO 01:12,96
13 7 KECLÍK Jiří Senior CZ 1953 Ice Peak 01:13,31
14 35 ONDREJOVIC Erik CZ 1994 boardparadise 01:13,41
15 15 GLAJCH Martin CZ 1975 ChaBrusiči 01:14,31
16 25 KOSTROUNEK Petr CZ 1986 STEIKO 01:14,68

Qualifying
17 9 KOLESA Tomáš CZ 1971 Lítací jelen 01:14,92
18 19 PECHÁČEK Zdenek CZ 1960 Vllnna 01:15,29
19 5 VOCEL Petr CZ 1969 Sklerosa 01:16,06
20 27 STÁREK Martin CZ 1960 Starcar 01:16,59
21 33 HRUŠKA Adrián CZ 1978 SK SOH 01:17,41
22 17 SKŘIPSKÝ Jan CZ 1971 Lítací jelen 01:17,61
23 29 DA Maz CZ 1978 CyberForce 01:17,67
23 6 PODHORECKÝ Mirek CZ 1969 Sklerosa 01:17,67
25 18 RIND Víťa CZ 1974 Jedu co můžu 01:21,05
26 20 HOLAN Jakub CZ 1976 velkoobchudek.cz 01:22,50
27 16 KARÁSEK Hynek CZ 1975 Lítací jelen 01:22,52
28 37 SUP Richard CZ 1962 Revival 01:29,69
29 32 BUCHTEL Martin CZ 1982 Snowriders 01:30,79
30 26 KRBEC Ondřej CZ 1984 ChaBrusiči 01:33,29

Not classified
21 PECHÁČEK Miloslav CZ 1997 Minor
22 URBAN Josef CZ 1976 ÚOOZ (Baně)
74 BRAUN Denis CZ 1973 Černi tygři Muglinov
31 BOUŘIL Petr CZ 1967 Minor
34 ŠPIDLEN František CZ 1996 revival
36 SKŘIPSKÁ Ingrid CZ 1971 Lítací jelen
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Name: Paseky nad Jizerou_ 2012
Place: Paseky nad Jizerou Race codex: .

Chief of Comp. Jarin Šonka Date 18.2.2012 TD name: .
Chief of Course 0 Start time 11:00 Discipline: Parallel

Chief of Finish 0 Weather claudy
Chief of Calculation Karel Sajdl Snow hard

RANKING 
# Bib Name Nat YB Team Qual. time

Final
1 101 POČINEK Adam CZ 1999 Rubidea 01:12,90
2 116 ŠPIDLEN Franta CZ 1996 Lítací jelen 01:18,31

Small final
3 106 KRISTIÁN David CZ 1998 Ruprechtice 01:21,95
4 70 JANISOVÁ Anna CZ 1999 Rubidea 01:23,07

1/4 final
5 65 FOLDYNA Martin CZ 2000 Rubidea 01:27,00
6 102 BELOCKÁ Nathalie CZ 2000 Rubidea 01:28,37
7 103 BERSKÁ-KARÁSKOVÁ Natáli CZ 2000 Lítací jelen 01:33,05
8 114 SKŘIPSKÁ Klára CZ 2001 Lítací jelen 01:41,74

Qualifying
9 108 LOUTHANOVÁ Káča CZ 2000 Rubidea 01:42,39

10 113 MADĚROVÁ Anna CZ 0 Rubidea 01:47,98
11 104 KOLESOVÁ Adéla CZ 2000 Lítací jelen 01:51,28
12 109 MADĚROVÁ Zůza CZ 2003 Rubidea 02:05,07
13 107 KOLESOVÁ Zuzana CZ 2002 Lítací jelen 02:09,72

Not classified
111 CHOLEVA-ŠIMANSKI Šimon CZ 2003 Lítací jelen
112 CHOLEVA Kryštof CZ 2001 Lítací jelen
115 KARÁSKOVÁ Natalie CZ 2000 Lítací jelen

JUNIORS
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